
Fall Softball ’25 Schedule — 7 Teams (12 games
each)

Thu = Rain makeups (OFF) • Even home/away per matchup • Mon Oct 13 OFF (Indigenous People's
Day) with makeups on Week 8

Week 1 (Mon Sep 08, 2025 - Thu Sep 11, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Sep 08, 2025 7:00 pm Money Team vs Magooners

Mon Sep 08, 2025 8:15 pm Sons of Italy vs DLD

Tue Sep 09, 2025 7:00 pm The Ville vs Dingos

Tue Sep 09, 2025 8:15 pm Dingos vs Advance Tire

Wed Sep 10, 2025 7:00 pm The Ville vs DLD

Wed Sep 10, 2025 8:15 pm Sons of Italy vs Magooners

Thu Sep 11, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Sep 11, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 2 (Mon Sep 15, 2025 - Thu Sep 18, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Sep 15, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs Magooners

Mon Sep 15, 2025 8:15 pm Money Team vs Dingos

Tue Sep 16, 2025 7:00 pm Sons of Italy vs The Ville

Tue Sep 16, 2025 8:15 pm The Ville vs Advance Tire

Wed Sep 17, 2025 7:00 pm Sons of Italy vs Dingos

Wed Sep 17, 2025 8:15 pm Money Team vs DLD

Thu Sep 18, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Sep 18, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 3 (Mon Sep 22, 2025 - Thu Sep 25, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Sep 22, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs DLD

Mon Sep 22, 2025 8:15 pm Magooners vs Dingos



Tue Sep 23, 2025 7:00 pm Money Team vs Sons of Italy

Tue Sep 23, 2025 8:15 pm Sons of Italy vs Advance Tire

Wed Sep 24, 2025 7:00 pm Money Team vs The Ville

Wed Sep 24, 2025 8:15 pm Magooners vs DLD

Thu Sep 25, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Sep 25, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 4 (Mon Sep 29, 2025 - Thu Oct 02, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Sep 29, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs Dingos

Mon Sep 29, 2025 8:15 pm DLD vs The Ville

Tue Sep 30, 2025 7:00 pm Magooners vs Sons of Italy

Tue Sep 30, 2025 8:15 pm Money Team vs Advance Tire

Wed Oct 01, 2025 7:00 pm Magooners vs The Ville

Wed Oct 01, 2025 8:15 pm DLD vs Dingos

Thu Oct 02, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Oct 02, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 5 (Mon Oct 06, 2025 - Thu Oct 09, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Oct 06, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs The Ville

Mon Oct 06, 2025 8:15 pm Dingos vs Sons of Italy

Tue Oct 07, 2025 7:00 pm DLD vs Money Team

Tue Oct 07, 2025 8:15 pm Magooners vs Money Team

Wed Oct 08, 2025 7:00 pm DLD vs Sons of Italy

Wed Oct 08, 2025 8:15 pm Dingos vs The Ville

Thu Oct 09, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Oct 09, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 6 (Tue Oct 14, 2025 - Thu Oct 16, 2025)

Date Time Matchup



Mon Oct 13, 2025 — OFF for Indigenous People&#39;s Day

Tue Oct 14, 2025 7:00 pm DLD vs Magooners

Tue Oct 14, 2025 8:15 pm Magooners vs Advance Tire

Wed Oct 15, 2025 7:00 pm Dingos vs Money Team

Wed Oct 15, 2025 8:15 pm The Ville vs Sons of Italy

Thu Oct 16, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Oct 16, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 7 (Mon Oct 20, 2025 - Thu Oct 23, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Oct 20, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs Money Team

Mon Oct 20, 2025 8:15 pm The Ville vs Magooners

Tue Oct 21, 2025 7:00 pm Dingos vs DLD

Tue Oct 21, 2025 8:15 pm DLD vs Advance Tire

Wed Oct 22, 2025 7:00 pm Dingos vs Magooners

Wed Oct 22, 2025 8:15 pm Sons of Italy vs Money Team

Thu Oct 23, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Oct 23, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —

Week 8 (Mon Oct 27, 2025 - Thu Oct 30, 2025)

Date Time Matchup

Mon Oct 27, 2025 7:00 pm Advance Tire vs Sons of Italy

Mon Oct 27, 2025 8:15 pm The Ville vs Money Team

Thu Oct 30, 2025 7:00 pm — Rain makeups —

Thu Oct 30, 2025 8:15 pm — Rain makeups —


